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Price
2.306 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.00% (0.00)

IT0O003865570
WBD

Euronext Milan
EUR

Construction
Stock

2,297 EUR

FTSE MIB INDEX

2.304 EUR (5,000)
2.34 EUR (1,000)
2.362 EUR

2.38 EUR

2.304 EUR

2.306 EUR
2.328957 EUR
2,014,066
4,690,673.00
1,128

375

WKN: MTA-IPG
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/29 =
2024/04/26 )
2024/04/26 e
2024/04/26 ]
2024/04/15 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/option/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_OPTION=211220245
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IT0003865570&ID_NOTATION=207496
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=IT0003865570&ID_NOTATION=207496
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=23d96a053b67da0c7d6b41bef6cc7e23e9bf31a80151ffe947b5408dd35c5622&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b40e577175f3adb4d&time=1714780359&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d2a1f18db080613948a9fe84dd86ade0443a429a5cf461ddde51f65a9da24009&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b20786b386d0ece3c&time=1714780359&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c012dbdc77a56c2532f4cb2aab4e16ca56ffe95d483d7bbcf409ffa6b8f9a05f&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=998cd57375aea4156&time=1714780359&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dc1d3be5cda958ca4ca0aa7d41bafa9f8d9a616b5ec095c4c0f027c4408ecf91&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8667ba2a5319ad9b2&time=1714780359&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c09a5f63b42157567821dba59eb329b6f0f279a4f22e5088c3f5d9950275e30&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9d3173bf909b94208&time=1714780359&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/05/02 17:44:59

Price
2.306 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

0.00% (0.00)

IT0O003865570
WBD

Euronext Milan
EUR
Construction
Stock

2,297 EUR

Benchmark FTSE MIB INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 2.304 EUR (5,000)
Ask (Ask size) 2.34 EUR (1,000)
Open 2.362 EUR
High 2.38 EUR
Low 2.304 EUR
Close (prev. day) 2.306 EUR
VWAP 2.328957 EUR
Volume (pcs) 2,014,066
Trading volume 4,690,673.00
Number of trades 1,128
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +29.55% +20.04% +28.61%
Perf (abs.) +0.53 +0.39 +0.51
Beta 0.77 0.95 0.97
Volatility  32.52 29.93 33.51
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time

Stuttgart 2024/ 16:27
05/02

Munich 2024/ 08:10
05/02

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 05/02

Frankfurt 2024/ 15:29
05/02

Euronext Milan MTF Trading 2024/ 20:28

2.586 EUR (2024/03/15
1.790 EUR (2024/01/03
2.586 EUR (2024/03/15
1.591 EUR (2023/10/26

2.337 EUR (3,253,252
2.272 EUR (4,952,464
2.057 EUR (2,998,004

)
)
)
1.889 EUR (1,959,443)
)
)
)
)

Price Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

2.244 EUR 0.00 10

2.37 EUR 0.00 1

2.311 EUR 0.00 2

222EUR 0.00 5

2.332 EUR 0.03 10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=207496
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30970597
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=66992084
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19820707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19820707
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=30888307
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915418

WEBUILD S.P.A.

After Hours 05/02

Euronext Milan 2024/ 17:44 2.306 EUR 4.69 1,128
05/02

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:31 2.218 EUR 0.00 7
05/02

Berlin 2024/ 21:50 2.314 EUR 0.00 18
05/02
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=26915418
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32306257
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12095071

WEBUILD S.P.A.

Company profile

webuild ?é‘

Contact Details
WEBUILD SPA

Centro Direzionale, Milanofiori Strada 6 -
Palazzo - 20089 Milan

Telefon: +39-02-44422111
Fax: +39-02-44422293
E-mail: info@webuildgroup.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Pietro Salini

Claudio
Lautizi

Donato
lacovone

Massimo
Ferrari

Nicola Greco

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Donato lacovone
Alessandro Salini
Andrea Alghisi
Barbara Marinali
Davide Croff
Ferdinando
Parente

Flavia Mazzarella
Francesco Renato
Mele

Laura Zanetti
Marina Natale
Michele Valensise
Nicola Greco

Serena Torielli

Teresa Cristiana
Naddeo

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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mailto:info@webuildgroup.com
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